Changhua Detention Center, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice

The Number of Daily inmates in the Correction Institutions for the Last Five Years

Unit : Persons

The Last Day of the year

Total

Changhua Prison
Changhua Branch

Changhua Detention
Center

Changhua Juvenile
Detention House

Affiliated
Rehabilitation Center

2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026.Jan

241
341
310
366
494
527

154
259
192
211
213
243

76
70
105
136
258
270

6
4
11
10
14
11

5
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