

Changhua Detention Center, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice
The Number of Daily inmates in the Correction Institutions for the Last Five Years

Unit : Persons

The Last Day of the year	Total	Changhua Prison Changhua Branch	Changhua Detention Center	Changhua Juvenile Detention House	Affiliated Rehabilitation Center
2021	241	154	76	6	5
2022	341	259	70	4	8
2023	310	192	105	11	2
2024	366	211	136	10	9
2025	494	213	258	14	9
2026.Mar	490	236	241	8	5

0
0